

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st On A/C Btl				
Name of Road:-	Sukhasan Pakki				
	Road Gola Hota Jany wali				
	Sadak Me Sarma Hota to				
	Sukhasan Rai Yadav Gola.				
Name of Agency:-	Mukesh Kumar				
	Sukhasan, Singheshwar				
	Dist Mathura.				
Agreement No.	10 SBD/2020-21				
Date of Start	06-05-2020				
Date of Comp.	05-05-2021				
Date of Measurement	25/5/2020				
(1/1)	providing and fixing of working bench				
	Mark Reference pillar				
	after drawing - do -				
(i)	Bench Mark pillar = 03 Nos				
(ii)	Reference pillar = 09 Nos				
(2/2)	clearing and grubbing				
	Road Land (by manual)				

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Providing and fixing wooden Benchmarle/Reference					
PHI - do -					
(i) Bench marle pillar					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. NO - (1)					
Item NO - (1) - 0.3 Nos					
3 Nos @ Rs 4080.85/each =					12243 = 00
(ii) Reference pillar					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. NO - (1)					
Item NO - (ii) = 9 Nos					
9 Nos @ Rs 1886.18/each =					16976 = 10
(2/2) Cleaning and grubbing					
Road land - do -					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. NO - (02)					
Item (02) 1.66 Ha.					
1.66 Ha @ Rs 49496.70/Ha =					82164 = 00
(3/5) Construction of embankment with approved Material					
- do -					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. NO - (04)					
Item NO - (03)					
(A) Lead for 1000m 1600.33 m ³					
174.83					
1600.33 m ³ @ Rs 130.86/m ³ =					209419 = 00
279786 = 00					
(B) Lead for 100m - 2926.31 m ³					
2926.31 m ³ @ Rs 130.86/m ³ =					382937 = 00

Continuation

Total Rs 774106 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty V.T.M.B. P. No - (14)				
	Item No (23) - 119.20 m ³				
	119.20 m ³ @ Rs 260.59/m ³ =				31062=00
(24/30)	providing M15 (1:2:5) as a leveling course				
	— do —				
	Qty V.T.M.B. P. No - (14)				
	Item No (24) 18.40 m ³				
	18.40 m ³ @ Rs 574.18/m ³ =				105645=00
(25/31)	Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete in Substructure				
	— do —				

	Qty V.T.M.B. P. No - (14)				
	Item No (25) 139.96 m ³				
	139.96 m ³ @ Rs 6527.07/m ³ =				880887=00
(26/32)	providing laying REC Pipe NP-3 for culvert — do —				
	Qty V.T.M.B. P. No - (15)				
	Item No - (26) - 30 M				
	30 M @ Rs 3641.99/M =				109260=00
	Total Rs				2778004=00
	Add 12.0 GST				Rs 333360=00
	Add 1.0 L+C				Rs 27780=00
	Grand Total Rs				3139144=00
	Approved 12/07/2020 A.E.				
	Signature 17/07/2020 A.E.				
	Signature 21/7/2020				

Continuation